EMPLID [Last Name [[First Name Middle Name |[Acad Plan ||degree [[Expected Grad Term
13135295 Abalos Arisolet E ARH BA 1136
13047139 Abdulie Shamyel P PSY BA 1136
11025677 Abreu Etna J PSY BA 1136
13120840 Adjei Shaina A SWK BA 1136
13015447 Afriyie Isaac ACC BA 1136
13154649 Ahoussougbemey Mele Ange K BIO BA 1136
13037999 Allen Joyce E PSY BA 1136
13121156 Almonte Jhoselyn SWK BA 1136
13064419 Almonte Germania Y SOC BA 1136
13091844 Altamirano Tiffany ECO BA 1136
13168076 Arita John A SOC BA 1136
13078297 Arnao Christina S SWK BA 1136
13010976 Atherley Denise R PSY BA 1136
13146815 Avaloy Tifarah C SOC BA 1136
13058082 Baclig Kimberly A SOC BA 1136
13079264 Balinas Jennifer G SOC BA 1136
13079531 Baptiste Kasandra E AAS BA 1136
23085255 Benito David SWK BA 1136
13034712 Benjamin Grizelle E AAS BA 1136
13137755 Bonilla Celian A SOC BA 1136
13160516 Bouret Jessica ENG BA 1136
13001232 Brazell Brenda L SOC BA 1136
13078286 Briones Graciela N BIO BA 1136
13124225 Brito Maria A ACC BA 1136
13089580 Brown Dimitri Alexander MASS BA 1136
13017200 Cabrera Berenice SOC BA 1136
13168323 Carlo Madeline PSY BA 1136
13095428 Castillo Guadalupe ACC BA 1136
13042648 Celaj Genciana BIO BA 1136
13126048 Centeno Marco Antonio ENG BA 1136




13133478
13133478
13139094
13012957
13098013
13024252
13067155
13091401
12203171
13000788
13005735
13058327
13073509
13007456
13048612
23052450
13100172
13136322
13162916
13163313
13000728
23008928
12059002
13027200
13017348
13007735
10924184
13173366
13148641
12000227
13115251

Charles
Charles
Chavez
Choi
Clark
Clarke
Colon
Crespo
Cuervo
Curtis
Dalhouse
De La Rosa
Deberry
Duclerc
Encarnacion
Falcon
Feri
Franco
Frimpong
George
Gillies
Gomez
Gomez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Grullon

Hernandez Aracena

Heslop
James
Lambert

Christina
Christina
Carlos
Daniel
Bashawn
Charmaine
Jayline
Yahaira
Jocelyn
Minetta
Shadae
Francisca
Michael
Evimer
Christina
Ashley
Katrina
Angeliza
Regis
Raja
Melinda
Africa
Milky
Arlim
Katya
Tracy
Yoselin
Netty
Kerry-Ann
Erica
Thelma

Ofosu
Shimon

M
M
Mercedes

PSY
PSY
ART
ARH
SWK
SWK
PSY
PSY
SOC
SWK
ENG
LAC
SWK
SOC
SOC
ANT
SPEA
BIO
BIO
HIS
SOC
LAC

ENGED
LAC
MAT
ENG
PSY
SPEA
MMJ
SWK

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136



13088590
13079757
13144551
13170347
13099959
13040783
13120919
13067022
13105665
13157006
13135223
13070562
13119238
13071322
10977851
23010727
13139099
13005766
13037278
13096744
13170739
13135281
13062358
13040381
13131103
13069144
12089086
13041894
13009502
13017882
13057346

Luna
Luna Figueroa
Marte
Marte
Martin
Martinez
Martinez
Mccray
Mcgowan
Medina
Mejia
Mercedes
Miller
Mitchell
Moise
Molina
Moncion
Montalvo-Zengotita
Morel
Morillo
Morrison
Nix
Odunuga
Oquendo
Ortiz
Palau
Paulino
Pena
Peralta
Pickett
Pitter

Jonathan
Jomaira
Geanna
Marlix
Sje'Niese
Chris Mary
Vanessa
Qiana
Jacqueline
lliana
Krystal
Natasha
Shane
Millicea
Dieuson
Ariana
Denise
Zulma
Nathalye
Sheiry
Georgia
Nyeima
Adewale
Nicole
Vanessa
Robert
Sturlainny
Ana
Yafreici
Richard
Amissa

<

Victoria

>

ms==Z 7T

ECO
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
PSY
SOC
ACC
SPEA
SPEA
ENG
HIS
MMJ
PSY
SWK
SPEA
PSY
SOC
SOC
BIO
SOC
PSY
ACC
HIS
PRS
ANT
BIO
SOCT
PSY
ECO
MASS

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136



13142417
13099365
13099545
13028516
13099709
13169962
13117246
13165860
13069670
13111758
13058665
13014831
13044185
12086018
23004027
13114420
13108756
13098474
13162733
13013113
13100613
13085801
23054539
13091605
13123766
13092273
13066077
13019776
13155805
12026483
12026483

Porter
Powell
Rainford
Ramos
Ramos
Reid
Richards
Rios
Rivera
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Saldana
Sambula
Santana
Scott

Soto
Sprowal
Sverzhanovskaya
Tatis
Toribio
Toribio
Torres
Tyrell
Vega-Olan
Velez
Ventura
Victoria
Victoria Pena
Victoria Pena

Waajida
Laura
Shaina
Israel
Oliris
Christopher
Annika
Melissa
Barbara
Allison
Antoinette
Katherine
Adrianny
Manuel
Pressy
Elizabeth
Nathania
Jacquelyn
Tania
Irina
Farah
Mikaela
John
Michelle
Gawayne
Evelyn
Takiya
Nancy
Cristina
Elise
Elise

- >»>»0n

Sabel

Jacqueline
Jacqueline

SOC
LIN

PRS
SOCT
ECO
SWK
SWK
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SPA
ACC
SOC
LAC

PRS
SOC
POL
ACC
SWK
COMSC
SOC
ACC
SOC
ACC
ENG
SWK
PSY
SPA

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136



13000578
12276279
13010959
13146828
13123742
13159289
13147255
13168207
13115073
13131240
13160096
13006939
23042966
12091625
13007776
13047001
13037525
13022601
13157796
12194347
23047303
13020487
13112069
13015892
13088889
13116643
13171799
13014335
13053611
13000624
13062358

Weaver
Williams
Wilson
Wright
Alamari
Bell
Bernard
Bota
Brockett
Bueno
Del Rosario
Diaz

Diaz Guzman

Exum-Black
Guerrero
Haughton
Hodges
Hysaj
Jones
Kahsay
Kantu

Kim

Lauria

Lira
Manderson
Markovic
Martinez
Medina
Melo
Morales
Odunuga

Lestine
Arnella
Brittany
Shauna
Ghamdan
Michael
Angel
Edgar
Daphnie
Silvia
Layda
Ariel
Paola
Joan
Nelson
Rondel
Elita
Fatjona
Claudina
Lilly
Celestine
Jiseok
Vincent
Daniela
Veronica
Sauda
Vladimir
Lissette
Erick
Israel
Adewale

Kay

—

> ®

>Im>

Celeste

<

SOC
SWK
DANC
SOC
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS

BA

BA

BA

BA

BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136



13155109
13009502
13155601
13132689
13091357
13151541
13042957
13113669
13014048
13008032
10905439
12122776
13134990
13173423
13015447
13020173
13035720
13152878
12014237
13054963
13023884
13160845
23108144
13153806
13098665
12256279
13157498
13151758
13021498
13141988
13012021

Payero
Peralta
Pierre-Louis
Polanco
Raghoenathsingh
Rodriguez
Romano
Sharif
Taveras
Toure
Abinader
Abraham
Adjetey-Osekreh
Adom
Afriyie
Akhtar
Almanzar
Almonte
Alvarez
Amlesom
Anderson
Asamoah
Bae
Bayissa
Bennett
Benoit
Beyeemang
Bioku
Brown
Budhoo
Burdette

Adalgisa
Yafreici

Marlonde

Jonathan
Brian
Gloryvee
Janet
Jameel
Wendy
Moussa
Kelly
Caprice
Adwoa
Amera
Isaac
Rumena
Luis
Yatnery
Jessica
Mulu
Roxanne
Kuma
Sora
Blen
Jermaine
Keion
Henrietta
Eguono
Vanessa
Ganesh
Karima

A XTMTC O

—

Manasbo

M

w

BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
ACC
EXS
HSA
HSA
ACC
DFN
HSA
EXS
DFN
NUR
HSA
HSA
NUR
CIS

CIS

EXS
NUR
NUR
EXS
ACC
HEP

BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS

1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136



13106698
13122744
13134507
13105621
13147966
13020866
13031822
23112429
23016279
12075472
13107189
23003009
13035992
13087308
13027241
13063600
12199119
13124575
13072293
13017956
13051911
13012241
13041400
13010855
13006446
23049531
13064110
13166536
23108152
13146535
13139055

Cabrera
Callender
Campos

Carrasco-Perez

Castillo
Castillo
Castro
Choi
Cintron
Correa
Cruz
Darling
Del Rosario
Denis
Ductan
Espinal
Farrell
Frazer
Garcia
Gassama
Gil

Grant
Green
Halligan

Hamidou Diallo Reid
Hollingsworth

Imbert
Imobhio
Jeon
Johnson
Johnson

Rasmely
Kerry
Edwin
Dionis
Lowinsky
Isamar
Yudelka
Jung Hee
Rene
Jennifer
Juan
Diane
Mildred
Farrah
Phil
Dyango
Justine
Keble
Erasmo
Seedoumuktar
Rosalind
Coletha
Sharna
Colleen
Nana
Jason
Arlyn
Francisca
Hyejin
Oneill
Nicole

E.

Mary

E
Franceta
A

R

E
Fayreice

ACC
NUR
HSA
ACC
ACC
NUR
ACC
NUR
EXS
EXS
HEP
ABC
ACC
HSA
EXS
ACC
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
HSA
NUR
HSA
NUR
ABC
CIS

DFN
NUR
NUR
ACC
HSA

BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS

1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136



23108131
23108174
13020487
23107874
13114074
13108549
23107682
23107593
23108133
13078679
13144312
13018267
13033413
11012932
13101579
13037215
12025602
13058710
13049333
13169652
13046959
13124395
13089642
23112421
23109852
13101906
13009627
13172846
13110448
13064518
13008985

Joo
Jung
Kim

Kim
Kwofie
Lama
Lee

Lee

Lim
Lopez
Marks
Marte
Maynard
Mejia
Mejia
Mercedes
Monnan
Montano
Montoya
Moya
Munoz
Nkansah
Onuegbu
Park
Pineda
Plummer
Pol
Polanco
Potenza
Richard
Riera

Eun Mi

Jaehyun

Jiseok

Young Jin

Francis

Dechen

Euniji

Youn Ju

Mijin

Stephanie

Lavern 0]
Luis Antonio
Rowan

Mayra

Onix M
Rossyovi F
Rezbi Begum
Aura M
David Noe
Maria

Diana

Genevieve

Edith C
Miae

Annachristie C
Demetrius

Sasha

Lissette

Stephen

Gaitrie Devi
Lidymar

NUR
NUR
ACC
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
EXS
NUR
CIS

HSA
NUR
EXS
HSA
NUR
NUR
REC
THR
NUR
HSA
NUR
NUR
NUR
CIS

HEP
EXS
NUR
DFN
HSA

BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS

1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136



23093130
13003178
13014186
13157639
13131949
13140783
13171095
13171685
12108209
13031996
13144064
13063441
13165519
23108162
13097234
13154630
13033045
13050333
13022406
13133969
13103399
13102904
12287206
13009287
13173133
13073296
13061477
13017290
13002113
12210626
13103704

Roberts
Robles
Rodriguez
Safoaah
Saint-Jacques
Samaroo
Sanchez
Scott
Sloan
Solomon
Soman
Stavinsky
Sullivan
Sunho
Taveras
Taylor
Tejan
Tenzin
Tetteh
Thomas
Tonge
Torres
Torres
Torres Souffront
Toure
Uruchima
Vanderpuije
Vargas
Villa
Ward
Weems

Tiffany
Nilda
Anthony
Nana
Wesly
Shavallie
Rosario
Yuvette
Tyler
Ricardo
Charles
Stephanie
Rosa

Kim
Jeffrey
Janelle
Fatu
Yangdon
Augustina
Alicia
Shakeena
Tatiana
Jesus
Anell
Sita

Ada
Bruce
Dennis
Maro
Donnell
Quaseem

Michelle
L
S

Tytrice

>

NUR
HEP
EXS
ABC
EXS
ABC
ACC
HSA
THR
CIS

THR
NUR
NUR
NUR
EXS
HEP
HSA
NUR
DFN
NUR
HSA
CGl

EXS
CIS

HSA
CIS

ACC
ACC
NUR
DFN
CIS

BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS

1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136



13004362
13167882
13015740
13010959
13023865
23044898
12087174

West
Williamson
Wilson
Wilson
Wondwosn
Xiao

Ying

Kristin
Christopher
Tremayne
Brittany
Betelhem
Bing

Tina

NUR
NUR
ACC
EXS
ACC
NUR
NUR

BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS

1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
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