

EMPLID	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Acad Plan	degree	Expected Grad Term
13135295	Abalos	Arisolet	E	ARH	BA	1136
13047139	Abdulie	Shamyel	P	PSY	BA	1136
11025677	Abreu	Etna	J	PSY	BA	1136
13120840	Adjei	Shaina	A	SWK	BA	1136
13015447	Afriyie	Isaac		ACC	BA	1136
13154649	Ahoussoubemey Mele	Ange	K	BIO	BA	1136
13037999	Allen	Joyce	E	PSY	BA	1136
13121156	Almonte	Jhoselyn		SWK	BA	1136
13064419	Almonte	Germania	Y	SOC	BA	1136
13091844	Altamirano	Tiffany		ECO	BA	1136
13168076	Arita	John	A	SOC	BA	1136
13078297	Arnao	Christina	S	SWK	BA	1136
13010976	Atherley	Denise	R	PSY	BA	1136
13146815	Avaloy	Tifarah	C	SOC	BA	1136
13058082	Baclig	Kimberly	A	SOC	BA	1136
13079264	Balinas	Jennifer	G	SOC	BA	1136
13079531	Baptiste	Kassandra	E	AAS	BA	1136
23085255	Benito	David		SWK	BA	1136
13034712	Benjamin	Grizelle	E	AAS	BA	1136
13137755	Bonilla	Celian	A	SOC	BA	1136
13160516	Bouret	Jessica		ENG	BA	1136
13001232	Brazell	Brenda	L	SOC	BA	1136
13078286	Briones	Graciela	N	BIO	BA	1136
13124225	Brito	Maria	A	ACC	BA	1136
13089580	Brown	Dimitri	Alexander	MASS	BA	1136
13017200	Cabrera	Berenice		SOC	BA	1136
13168323	Carlo	Madeline		PSY	BA	1136
13095428	Castillo	Guadalupe		ACC	BA	1136
13042648	Celaj	Genciana		BIO	BA	1136
13126048	Centeno	Marco	Antonio	ENG	BA	1136

13133478	Charles	Christina		PSY	BA	1136
13133478	Charles	Christina		PSY	BA	1136
13139094	Chavez	Carlos	A	ART	BA	1136
13012957	Choi	Daniel	S	ARH	BA	1136
13098013	Clark	Bashawn		SWK	BA	1136
13024252	Clarke	Charmaine	L	SWK	BA	1136
13067155	Colon	Jayline	A	PSY	BA	1136
13091401	Crespo	Yahaira		PSY	BA	1136
12203171	Cuervo	Jocelyn	M	SOC	BA	1136
13000788	Curtis	Minetta	M	SWK	BA	1136
13005735	Dalhousie	Shadae	Tiffany	ENG	BA	1136
13058327	De La Rosa	Francisca	Z	LAC	BA	1136
13073509	Deberry	Michael	C	SWK	BA	1136
13007456	Duclerc	Evimer	Y	SOC	BA	1136
13048612	Encarnacion	Christina		SOC	BA	1136
23052450	Falcon	Ashley		ANT	BA	1136
13100172	Feri	Katrina	V	SPEA	BA	1136
13136322	Franco	Angeliza		BIO	BA	1136
13162916	Frimpong	Regis	Ofosu	BIO	BA	1136
13163313	George	Raja	Shimon	HIS	BA	1136
13000728	Gillies	Melinda		SOC	BA	1136
23008928	Gomez	Africa		LAC	BA	1136
12059002	Gomez	Milky	P.	AAS	BA	1136
13027200	Gonzalez	Arlim		ENGED	BA	1136
13017348	Gonzalez	Katya	M	LAC	BA	1136
13007735	Gonzalez	Tracy	M	MAT	BA	1136
10924184	Grullon	Yoselin	Mercedes	ENG	BA	1136
13173366	Hernandez Aracena	Netty		PSY	BA	1136
13148641	Heslop	Kerry-Ann		SPEA	BA	1136
12000227	James	Erica		MMJ	BA	1136
13115251	Lambert	Thelma		SWK	BA	1136

13088590	Luna	Jonathan	R	ECO	BA	1136
13079757	Luna Figueroa	Jomaira		SOC	BA	1136
13144551	Marte	Geanna		SOC	BA	1136
13170347	Marte	Marlix		SOC	BA	1136
13099959	Martin	Sje'Niese		SOC	BA	1136
13040783	Martinez	Chris Mary		PSY	BA	1136
13120919	Martinez	Vanessa	M	SOC	BA	1136
13067022	Mccray	Qiana	M	ACC	BA	1136
13105665	Mcgowan	Jacqueline	L	SPEA	BA	1136
13157006	Medina	Iliana		SPEA	BA	1136
13135223	Mejia	Krystal	M	ENG	BA	1136
13070562	Mercedes	Natasha		HIS	BA	1136
13119238	Miller	Shane		MMJ	BA	1136
13071322	Mitchell	Millicea	E	PSY	BA	1136
10977851	Moise	Dieuson		SWK	BA	1136
23010727	Molina	Ariana		SPEA	BA	1136
13139099	Moncion	Denise		PSY	BA	1136
13005766	Montalvo-Zengotita	Zulma		SOC	BA	1136
13037278	Morel	Nathalye		SOC	BA	1136
13096744	Morillo	Sheiry	D	BIO	BA	1136
13170739	Morrison	Georgia		SOC	BA	1136
13135281	Nix	Nyeima		PSY	BA	1136
13062358	Odunuga	Adewale		ACC	BA	1136
13040381	Oquendo	Nicole	Victoria	HIS	BA	1136
13131103	Ortiz	Vanessa		PRS	BA	1136
13069144	Palau	Robert	A	ANT	BA	1136
12089086	Paulino	Sturlainny		BIO	BA	1136
13041894	Pena	Ana	P	SOCT	BA	1136
13009502	Peralta	Yafreici	M	PSY	BA	1136
13017882	Pickett	Richard	W	ECO	BA	1136
13057346	Pitter	Amissa	E	MASS	BA	1136

13142417	Porter	Waajida	S	SOC	BA	1136
13099365	Powell	Laura	A	LIN	BA	1136
13099545	Rainford	Shaina	A	AAS	BA	1136
13028516	Ramos	Israel	L	PRS	BA	1136
13099709	Ramos	Oliris	Sabel	SOCT	BA	1136
13169962	Reid	Christopher	W	ECO	BA	1136
13117246	Richards	Annika	D	SWK	BA	1136
13165860	Rios	Melissa		SWK	BA	1136
13069670	Rivera	Barbara		SOC	BA	1136
13111758	Rodriguez	Allison		SOC	BA	1136
13058665	Rodriguez	Antoinette		SOC	BA	1136
13014831	Rodriguez	Katherine		SOC	BA	1136
13044185	Rodriguez	Adrianny	A	SPA	BA	1136
12086018	Saldana	Manuel		ACC	BA	1136
23004027	Sambula	Pressy		SOC	BA	1136
13114420	Santana	Elizabeth	A	LAC	BA	1136
13108756	Scott	Nathania	J	AAS	BA	1136
13098474	Soto	Jacquelyn		PRS	BA	1136
13162733	Sprowal	Tania	L	SOC	BA	1136
13013113	Sverzhanovskaya	Irina		POL	BA	1136
13100613	Tatis	Farah		ACC	BA	1136
13085801	Toribio	Mikaela		SWK	BA	1136
23054539	Toribio	John	P.	COMSC	BA	1136
13091605	Torres	Michelle	R	SOC	BA	1136
13123766	Tyrell	Gawayne	Clement	ACC	BA	1136
13092273	Vega-Olan	Evelyn	I	SOC	BA	1136
13066077	Velez	Takiya	Y	ACC	BA	1136
13019776	Ventura	Nancy		ENG	BA	1136
13155805	Victoria	Cristina		SWK	BA	1136
12026483	Victoria Pena	Elise	Jacqueline	PSY	BA	1136
12026483	Victoria Pena	Elise	Jacqueline	SPA	BA	1136

13000578	Weaver	Lestine	S	SOC	BA	1136
12276279	Williams	Arnella		SWK	BA	1136
13010959	Wilson	Brittany	L	DANC	BA	1136
13146828	Wright	Shauna	Kay	SOC	BA	1136
13123742	Alamari	Ghamdan		BUS	BBA	1136
13159289	Bell	Michael	L	BUS	BBA	1136
13147255	Bernard	Angel	W	BUS	BBA	1136
13168207	Bota	Edgar		BUS	BBA	1136
13115073	Brockett	Daphnie	G	BUS	BBA	1136
13131240	Bueno	Silvia	A	BUS	BBA	1136
13160096	Del Rosario	Layda		BUS	BBA	1136
13006939	Diaz	Ariel	A	BUS	BBA	1136
23042966	Diaz Guzman	Paola	E	BUS	BBA	1136
12091625	Exum-Black	Joan	H.	BUS	BBA	1136
13007776	Guerrero	Nelson	A	BUS	BBA	1136
13047001	Haughton	Rondel		BUS	BBA	1136
13037525	Hodges	Elita	Celeste	BUS	BBA	1136
13022601	Hysaj	Fatjona		BUS	BBA	1136
13157796	Jones	Claudina		BUS	BBA	1136
12194347	Kahsay	Lilly	B	BUS	BBA	1136
23047303	Kantu	Celestine	T.	BUS	BBA	1136
13020487	Kim	Jiseok		BUS	BBA	1136
13112069	Lauria	Vincent	J	BUS	BBA	1136
13015892	Lira	Daniela		BUS	BBA	1136
13088889	Manderson	Veronica	E	BUS	BBA	1136
13116643	Markovic	Sauda		BUS	BBA	1136
13171799	Martinez	Vladimir	A	BUS	BBA	1136
13014335	Medina	Lisette	V	BUS	BBA	1136
13053611	Melo	Erick	J	BUS	BBA	1136
13000624	Morales	Israel		BUS	BBA	1136
13062358	Odunuga	Adewale		BUS	BBA	1136

13155109	Payero	Adalgisa	A	BUS	BBA	1136
13009502	Peralta	Yafreici	M	BUS	BBA	1136
13155601	Pierre-Louis	Marlonde		BUS	BBA	1136
13132689	Polanco	Jonathan		BUS	BBA	1136
13091357	Raghoenathsingh	Brian		BUS	BBA	1136
13151541	Rodriguez	Gloryvee		BUS	BBA	1136
13042957	Romano	Janet		BUS	BBA	1136
13113669	Sharif	Jameel		BUS	BBA	1136
13014048	Taveras	Wendy		BUS	BBA	1136
13008032	Toure	Moussa		BUS	BBA	1136
10905439	Abinader	Kelly	D	ACC	BS	1136
12122776	Abraham	Caprice	L	EXS	BS	1136
13134990	Adjetey-Osekreh	Adwoa	K	HSA	BS	1136
13173423	Adom	Amera	K	HSA	BS	1136
13015447	Afriyie	Isaac		ACC	BS	1136
13020173	Akhtar	Rumena		DFN	BS	1136
13035720	Almanzar	Luis	O	HSA	BS	1136
13152878	Almonte	Yatnery		EXS	BS	1136
12014237	Alvarez	Jessica	N	DFN	BS	1136
13054963	Amlesom	Mulu	T	NUR	BS	1136
13023884	Anderson	Roxanne	S	HSA	BS	1136
13160845	Asamoah	Kuma		HSA	BS	1136
23108144	Bae	Sora		NUR	BS	1136
13153806	Bayissa	Blen	Manasbo	CIS	BS	1136
13098665	Bennett	Jermaine		CIS	BS	1136
12256279	Benoit	Keion	M	EXS	BS	1136
13157498	Beyeemang	Henrietta		NUR	BS	1136
13151758	Bioku	Eguono		NUR	BS	1136
13021498	Brown	Vanessa	J	EXS	BS	1136
13141988	Budhoo	Ganesh	R	ACC	BS	1136
13012021	Burdette	Karima	S	HEP	BS	1136

13106698	Cabrera	Rasmely		ACC	BS	1136
13122744	Callender	Kerry	M	NUR	BS	1136
13134507	Campos	Edwin	O	HSA	BS	1136
13105621	Carrasco-Perez	Dionis		ACC	BS	1136
13147966	Castillo	Lowinsky		ACC	BS	1136
13020866	Castillo	Isamar	A	NUR	BS	1136
13031822	Castro	Yudelka	J	ACC	BS	1136
23112429	Choi	Jung Hee		NUR	BS	1136
23016279	Cintron	Rene	E.	EXS	BS	1136
12075472	Correa	Jennifer	Mary	EXS	BS	1136
13107189	Cruz	Juan	E	HEP	BS	1136
23003009	Darling	Diane	Franceta	ABC	BS	1136
13035992	Del Rosario	Mildred	A	ACC	BS	1136
13087308	Denis	Farrah	R	HSA	BS	1136
13027241	Ductan	Phil		EXS	BS	1136
13063600	Espinal	Dyango	E	ACC	BS	1136
12199119	Farrell	Justine		NUR	BS	1136
13124575	Frazer	Keble	R	NUR	BS	1136
13072293	Garcia	Erasmio	R	NUR	BS	1136
13017956	Gassama	Seedoumuktar		NUR	BS	1136
13051911	Gil	Rosalind	A	HSA	BS	1136
13012241	Grant	Coletha	H	NUR	BS	1136
13041400	Green	Sharna	I	HSA	BS	1136
13010855	Halligan	Colleen		NUR	BS	1136
13006446	Hamidou Diallo Reid	Nana	F	ABC	BS	1136
23049531	Hollingsworth	Jason		CIS	BS	1136
13064110	Imbert	Arlyn	M	DFN	BS	1136
13166536	Imobhio	Francisca	E	NUR	BS	1136
23108152	Jeon	Hyejin		NUR	BS	1136
13146535	Johnson	Oneil	E	ACC	BS	1136
13139055	Johnson	Nicole	Fayreice	HSA	BS	1136

23108131	Joo	Eun Mi		NUR	BS	1136
23108174	Jung	Jaehyun		NUR	BS	1136
13020487	Kim	Jiseok		ACC	BS	1136
23107874	Kim	Young Jin		NUR	BS	1136
13114074	Kwofie	Francis		NUR	BS	1136
13108549	Lama	Dechen		NUR	BS	1136
23107682	Lee	Eunji		NUR	BS	1136
23107593	Lee	Youn Ju		NUR	BS	1136
23108133	Lim	Mijin		NUR	BS	1136
13078679	Lopez	Stephanie		EXS	BS	1136
13144312	Marks	Lavern	O	NUR	BS	1136
13018267	Marte	Luis	Antonio	CIS	BS	1136
13033413	Maynard	Rowan		HSA	BS	1136
11012932	Mejia	Mayra		NUR	BS	1136
13101579	Mejia	Onix	M	EXS	BS	1136
13037215	Mercedes	Rosyovi	F	HSA	BS	1136
12025602	Monnan	Rezbi	Begum	NUR	BS	1136
13058710	Montano	Aura	M	NUR	BS	1136
13049333	Montoya	David	Noe	REC	BS	1136
13169652	Moya	Maria		THR	BS	1136
13046959	Munoz	Diana		NUR	BS	1136
13124395	Nkansah	Genevieve		HSA	BS	1136
13089642	Onuegbu	Edith	C	NUR	BS	1136
23112421	Park	Miae		NUR	BS	1136
23109852	Pineda	Annachristie	C	NUR	BS	1136
13101906	Plummer	Demetrius		CIS	BS	1136
13009627	Pol	Sasha		HEP	BS	1136
13172846	Polanco	Lisette		EXS	BS	1136
13110448	Potenza	Stephen		NUR	BS	1136
13064518	Richard	Gaitrie	Devi	DFN	BS	1136
13008985	Riera	Lidyamar		HSA	BS	1136

23093130	Roberts	Tiffany	Michelle	NUR	BS	1136
13003178	Robles	Nilda	L	HEP	BS	1136
13014186	Rodriguez	Anthony	S	EXS	BS	1136
13157639	Safoaah	Nana		ABC	BS	1136
13131949	Saint-Jacques	Wesly		EXS	BS	1136
13140783	Samaroo	Shavallie		ABC	BS	1136
13171095	Sanchez	Rosario		ACC	BS	1136
13171685	Scott	Yvette	Tytrice	HSA	BS	1136
12108209	Sloan	Tyler		THR	BS	1136
13031996	Solomon	Ricardo		CIS	BS	1136
13144064	Soman	Charles	S	THR	BS	1136
13063441	Stavinsky	Stephanie		NUR	BS	1136
13165519	Sullivan	Rosa	M	NUR	BS	1136
23108162	Sunho	Kim		NUR	BS	1136
13097234	Taveras	Jeffrey	J	EXS	BS	1136
13154630	Taylor	Janelle	A	HEP	BS	1136
13033045	Tejan	Fatu		HSA	BS	1136
13050333	Tenzin	Yangdon		NUR	BS	1136
13022406	Tetteh	Augustina	A	DFN	BS	1136
13133969	Thomas	Alicia	K	NUR	BS	1136
13103399	Tonge	Shakeena		HSA	BS	1136
13102904	Torres	Tatiana		CGI	BS	1136
12287206	Torres	Jesus		EXS	BS	1136
13009287	Torres Souffront	Anell	A	CIS	BS	1136
13173133	Toure	Sita		HSA	BS	1136
13073296	Uruchima	Ada	L	CIS	BS	1136
13061477	Vanderpuije	Bruce		ACC	BS	1136
13017290	Vargas	Dennis		ACC	BS	1136
13002113	Villa	Maro		NUR	BS	1136
12210626	Ward	Donnell	U	DFN	BS	1136
13103704	Weems	Quaseem	M	CIS	BS	1136

13004362	West	Kristin	E	NUR	BS	1136
13167882	Williamson	Christopher		NUR	BS	1136
13015740	Wilson	Tremayne	A	ACC	BS	1136
13010959	Wilson	Brittany	L	EXS	BS	1136
13023865	Wondwosn	Betelhem		ACC	BS	1136
23044898	Xiao	Bing		NUR	BS	1136
12087174	Ying	Tina		NUR	BS	1136

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG